
MINI SPRINT | MASC

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 97 Gabriel Fragoso Gomes Da Costa 00:21:37 00:21:37

2 119 Rafael Fragoso Gomes Da Costa 00:22:44 00:22:44

3 96 Pedro Brainer Oliveira Da Silveira Barros P 00:24:09 00:24:09

4 50 Danilo Cesar Barros Silverio 00:24:35 00:24:35

5 104 Carlos Dias De Araújo Junior 00:26:01 00:26:01

6 59 Leandro Castelo 00:27:09 00:27:09

7 68 Leandro Campos 00:27:41 00:27:41

8 122 Adryel Pedro Santos Da Silva 00:28:06 00:28:06

9 131 Anderson Da Silva Martins 00:28:07 00:28:07

10 60 Antonio Henrique Braga Alves 00:28:18 00:28:18

11 139 Carlos Frederico Santos Magalhães Da Silva 00:29:02 00:29:02

12 8 Dario Uchoa Veloso 00:29:07 00:29:07

13 100 Gustavo Gouveia 00:29:08 00:29:08

14 106 Jose Vitor Da Silva 00:31:15 00:31:15

15 135 Roberto Monteiro 00:31:30 00:31:30

16 34 Arthur Orange Vanderlei De Souza 00:32:03 00:32:03

17 75 Cledson Dos Santos Magalhães 00:32:25 00:32:25

18 78 Emerson Araujo Mesquita 00:32:46 00:32:46

19 45 Bruno Wagner Lopes De Lima 00:33:31 00:33:31

20 42 Paulo Roberto Ribeiro Junior 00:36:37 00:36:37

21 136 Fernando Adolfo Ramalho Neto 00:36:47 00:36:47

Fest Aquathlon
21 de Dezembro de 2025
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22 46 Flávius Anderson Félix Pereira 00:36:52 00:36:52

23 112 Lynniker Franca 00:37:22 00:37:22

24 132 Marcelo De Aguiar Carvalho 00:38:59 00:38:59

25 25 Arthur Addor 00:39:02 00:39:02

26 77 José Carlos De Oliveira 00:39:03 00:39:03

27 17 Will Andrade 00:40:07 00:40:07

28 24 Flávio Santana Da Silva 00:40:44 00:40:44

29 81 João Italo Gomes Da Silva 00:51:34 00:51:34

DSQ 47 Josinaldo Augusto De Araújo 00:23:16 00:23:16

MINI SPRINT | MASC | FE2024

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 97 Gabriel Fragoso Gomes Da Costa 00:21:37 00:21:37

2 96 Pedro Brainer Oliveira Da Silveira Barros P 00:24:09 00:24:09

3 122 Adryel Pedro Santos Da Silva 00:28:06 00:28:06

4 34 Arthur Orange Vanderlei De Souza 00:32:03 00:32:03

5 81 João Italo Gomes Da Silva 00:51:34 00:51:34

MINI SPRINT | MASC | FE2529

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 131 Anderson Da Silva Martins 00:28:07 00:28:07

MINI SPRINT | MASC | FE3034

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 50 Danilo Cesar Barros Silverio 00:24:35 00:24:35

2 42 Paulo Roberto Ribeiro Junior 00:36:37 00:36:37

3 112 Lynniker Franca 00:37:22 00:37:22

4 17 Will Andrade 00:40:07 00:40:07
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MINI SPRINT | MASC | FE3539

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 75 Cledson Dos Santos Magalhães 00:32:25 00:32:25

2 25 Arthur Addor 00:39:02 00:39:02

MINI SPRINT | MASC | FE4044

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 59 Leandro Castelo 00:27:09 00:27:09

2 68 Leandro Campos 00:27:41 00:27:41

3 45 Bruno Wagner Lopes De Lima 00:33:31 00:33:31

4 136 Fernando Adolfo Ramalho Neto 00:36:47 00:36:47

5 46 Flávius Anderson Félix Pereira 00:36:52 00:36:52

MINI SPRINT | MASC | FE4549

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 104 Carlos Dias De Araújo Junior 00:26:01 00:26:01

2 139 Carlos Frederico Santos Magalhães Da Silva 00:29:02 00:29:02

3 100 Gustavo Gouveia 00:29:08 00:29:08

4 78 Emerson Araujo Mesquita 00:32:46 00:32:46

5 24 Flávio Santana Da Silva 00:40:44 00:40:44

MINI SPRINT | MASC | FE5054

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 60 Antonio Henrique Braga Alves 00:28:18 00:28:18

2 106 Jose Vitor Da Silva 00:31:15 00:31:15

3 132 Marcelo De Aguiar Carvalho 00:38:59 00:38:59
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MINI SPRINT | MASC | FE5559

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 135 Roberto Monteiro 00:31:30 00:31:30

MINI SPRINT | MASC | FE6064

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 77 José Carlos De Oliveira 00:39:03 00:39:03

MINI SPRINT | MASC | FE6569

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 8 Dario Uchoa Veloso 00:29:07 00:29:07

MINI SPRINT | FEM

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 6 Talita Alves Da Sikva 00:27:47 00:27:47

2 126 Tatiane Alves 00:29:59 00:29:59

3 113 Gessica Patricia Maria Da Costa 00:34:01 00:34:01

4 117 Andrea Maria Borges Garcia 00:34:20 00:34:20

5 103 Carolina Costa 00:34:38 00:34:38

6 102 Bruna Leite 00:35:51 00:35:51

7 118 Beatriz Andrade De Araujo Santos 00:36:16 00:36:16

8 52 Matilde Amorim 00:36:19 00:36:19

9 56 Yasmim Coelho 00:36:37 00:36:37

10 26 Mariana Pereira De Arruda 00:36:46 00:36:46

11 65 Elaine Cavalcante Dos Santos 00:36:46 00:36:46

12 3 Laryssa Crisostomo Barbosa 00:38:07 00:38:07

13 39 Nadiane Santana De Albuquerque 00:38:43 00:38:43
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14 94 Allana Da Silva Bezerra 00:39:30 00:39:30

15 7 Janaina Holanda Da Paz 00:46:32 00:46:32

16 58 Maria Eduarda Souza 00:47:12 00:47:12

17 99 Camila Sousa De Oliveira 00:47:22 00:47:22

18 18 Marluce Diniz 00:57:57 00:57:57

DSQ 95 Anny Souza 00:29:24 00:29:24

DSQ 54 Silvania Firmino Da Silva 00:43:31 00:43:31

MINI SPRINT | FEM | FE1214

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 26 Mariana Pereira De Arruda 00:36:46 00:36:46

MINI SPRINT | FEM | FE2024

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 56 Yasmim Coelho 00:36:37 00:36:37

2 58 Maria Eduarda Souza 00:47:12 00:47:12

MINI SPRINT | FEM | FE2529

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 117 Andrea Maria Borges Garcia 00:34:20 00:34:20

2 102 Bruna Leite 00:35:51 00:35:51

3 3 Laryssa Crisostomo Barbosa 00:38:07 00:38:07

DSQ 95 Anny Souza 00:29:24 00:29:24

MINI SPRINT | FEM | FE3034

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 113 Gessica Patricia Maria Da Costa 00:34:01 00:34:01

2 103 Carolina Costa 00:34:38 00:34:38
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3 118 Beatriz Andrade De Araujo Santos 00:36:16 00:36:16

4 39 Nadiane Santana De Albuquerque 00:38:43 00:38:43

MINI SPRINT | FEM | FE3539

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 126 Tatiane Alves 00:29:59 00:29:59

2 94 Allana Da Silva Bezerra 00:39:30 00:39:30

MINI SPRINT | FEM | FE4044

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 6 Talita Alves Da Sikva 00:27:47 00:27:47

2 7 Janaina Holanda Da Paz 00:46:32 00:46:32

3 99 Camila Sousa De Oliveira 00:47:22 00:47:22

MINI SPRINT | FEM | FE5054

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 65 Elaine Cavalcante Dos Santos 00:36:46 00:36:46

DSQ 54 Silvania Firmino Da Silva 00:43:31 00:43:31

MINI SPRINT | FEM | FE6064

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 52 Matilde Amorim 00:36:19 00:36:19

2 18 Marluce Diniz 00:57:57 00:57:57

SPRINT | MASC

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 124 Leonardo Santos De Souza 00:39:10 00:39:10
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2 130 Nilton Luis Da Silva Fraça 00:39:38 00:39:38

3 128 Givaldo Pereira 00:39:59 00:39:59

4 120 Luis Ramalho De Souza 00:41:30 00:41:30

5 32 Joao Edizio Cavalcante Bandeira 00:43:26 00:43:26

6 67 Pedro Henrique 00:44:59 00:44:59

7 123 Alison Carneiro 00:45:31 00:45:31

8 21 Linaldo Soares De Oliveira 00:45:39 00:45:39

9 37 Ian Gabriel Dias De Paula Melo 00:45:41 00:45:41

10 76 Lenilton Barros De Arruda 00:46:36 00:46:36

11 13 José Carlos Francisco Dos Santos 00:46:37 00:46:37

12 51 Caio Jose Belo De Albuquerque E Souza 00:47:20 00:47:20

13 10 Demetrios De Souza Fernandes 00:48:28 00:48:28

14 64 Wagner Sandro Dos Santos De Souza 00:48:37 00:48:37

15 85 Vladimir Falcão 00:48:39 00:48:39

16 92 Theodolo Marinho 00:48:50 00:48:50

17 140 Rafael Gusmao 00:50:32 00:50:32

18 71 José Edvan Sabino Couto De Araujo 00:50:47 00:50:47

19 12 Andre Vieira Corsino 00:51:47 00:51:47

20 114 Arthur Gusmão Maciel 00:51:59 00:51:59

21 2 Jean Marcel Nascimento Calaca 00:52:55 00:52:55

22 110 José Olimpio Maciel Junior 00:53:02 00:53:02

23 87 Vinicius Bezerra Araujo Da Silva 00:53:24 00:53:24

24 116 Fábio Roberto Alves 00:53:34 00:53:34

25 115 Luiz Cristovam De Barros 00:54:18 00:54:18

26 125 Diogo Gomes Da Silva 00:54:27 00:54:27

27 31 Kleber De Albuquerque Gondim 00:54:36 00:54:36

28 30 Leonardo Fernandes Pires Correia 00:54:39 00:54:39

29 11 Cristiano Correia De Arruda 00:54:52 00:54:52
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30 86 Vinicius Hazin Do Rego Barros 00:55:13 00:55:13

31 109 Josseles Sebastião Lins Santos Junior 00:55:48 00:55:48

32 57 Igor Gabriel Do Carmo Nascimento 00:55:54 00:55:54

33 84 Marcus Sivini 00:56:06 00:56:06

34 83 Carlos Eduardo Da Silva 00:56:17 00:56:17

35 79 Claudinê Lemes Júnior 00:56:52 00:56:52

36 63 Juao Antônio Walter Van Drunen 00:56:56 00:56:56

37 90 Sildomar Ivson Barbosa De Oliveira 00:57:47 00:57:47

38 23 Deivson Roberto De Araujo Belmiro 00:58:06 00:58:06

39 19 Rinaldo Moura 00:58:16 00:58:16

40 70 José Augusto Barbosa De Melo 00:58:30 00:58:30

41 134 Bruno Henrique Da Silva 00:59:04 00:59:04

42 93 Álvaro Diógenes Teotônio Da Rocha 00:59:35 00:59:35

43 72 Altino Henrique 01:00:59 01:00:59

44 43 Carlos José Da Silva 01:01:21 01:01:21

45 105 Fabio Rodrigo Goncalves De Oliveira 01:02:33 01:02:33

46 5 Luciano Pereira De Souza 01:04:19 01:04:19

47 20 Paulo Francisco Gomes De Assunção 01:04:44 01:04:44

48 73 Cleber Francisco Alves 01:06:26 01:06:26

49 138 Carlson Barros De Carvalho 01:06:41 01:06:41

50 98 Carlos Eduardo Da Costa Lima 01:08:23 01:08:23

51 101 Adirson Tavares Da Silva Júnior 01:12:29 01:12:29

52 121 Adriano Luiza De Paula 01:12:45 01:12:45

53 82 Severino Jerônimo Pereira 01:12:48 01:12:48

DSQ 1 Marcio Xavier De Medeiros 00:55:52 00:55:52

SPRINT | MASC | FE1519

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada
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1 37 Ian Gabriel Dias De Paula Melo 00:45:41 00:45:41

2 114 Arthur Gusmão Maciel 00:51:59 00:51:59

3 63 Juao Antônio Walter Van Drunen 00:56:56 00:56:56

SPRINT | MASC | FE2024

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 98 Carlos Eduardo Da Costa Lima 01:08:23 01:08:23

SPRINT | MASC | FE2529

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 130 Nilton Luis Da Silva Fraça 00:39:38 00:39:38

2 67 Pedro Henrique 00:44:59 00:44:59

3 71 José Edvan Sabino Couto De Araujo 00:50:47 00:50:47

4 86 Vinicius Hazin Do Rego Barros 00:55:13 00:55:13

5 57 Igor Gabriel Do Carmo Nascimento 00:55:54 00:55:54

SPRINT | MASC | FE3034

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 124 Leonardo Santos De Souza 00:39:10 00:39:10

2 123 Alison Carneiro 00:45:31 00:45:31

3 87 Vinicius Bezerra Araujo Da Silva 00:53:24 00:53:24

4 125 Diogo Gomes Da Silva 00:54:27 00:54:27

5 84 Marcus Sivini 00:56:06 00:56:06

6 93 Álvaro Diógenes Teotônio Da Rocha 00:59:35 00:59:35

SPRINT | MASC | FE3539

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 32 Joao Edizio Cavalcante Bandeira 00:43:26 00:43:26
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2 76 Lenilton Barros De Arruda 00:46:36 00:46:36

3 64 Wagner Sandro Dos Santos De Souza 00:48:37 00:48:37

4 2 Jean Marcel Nascimento Calaca 00:52:55 00:52:55

5 23 Deivson Roberto De Araujo Belmiro 00:58:06 00:58:06

DSQ 1 Marcio Xavier De Medeiros 00:55:52 00:55:52

SPRINT | MASC | FE4044

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 128 Givaldo Pereira 00:39:59 00:39:59

2 120 Luis Ramalho De Souza 00:41:30 00:41:30

3 85 Vladimir Falcão 00:48:39 00:48:39

4 140 Rafael Gusmao 00:50:32 00:50:32

5 12 Andre Vieira Corsino 00:51:47 00:51:47

6 30 Leonardo Fernandes Pires Correia 00:54:39 00:54:39

7 134 Bruno Henrique Da Silva 00:59:04 00:59:04

8 105 Fabio Rodrigo Goncalves De Oliveira 01:02:33 01:02:33

SPRINT | MASC | FE4549

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 21 Linaldo Soares De Oliveira 00:45:39 00:45:39

2 92 Theodolo Marinho 00:48:50 00:48:50

3 11 Cristiano Correia De Arruda 00:54:52 00:54:52

4 109 Josseles Sebastião Lins Santos Junior 00:55:48 00:55:48

5 90 Sildomar Ivson Barbosa De Oliveira 00:57:47 00:57:47

6 20 Paulo Francisco Gomes De Assunção 01:04:44 01:04:44

7 73 Cleber Francisco Alves 01:06:26 01:06:26

8 101 Adirson Tavares Da Silva Júnior 01:12:29 01:12:29
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SPRINT | MASC | FE5054

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 10 Demetrios De Souza Fernandes 00:48:28 00:48:28

2 79 Claudinê Lemes Júnior 00:56:52 00:56:52

SPRINT | MASC | FE5559

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 13 José Carlos Francisco Dos Santos 00:46:37 00:46:37

2 110 José Olimpio Maciel Junior 00:53:02 00:53:02

3 116 Fábio Roberto Alves 00:53:34 00:53:34

4 83 Carlos Eduardo Da Silva 00:56:17 00:56:17

5 19 Rinaldo Moura 00:58:16 00:58:16

6 72 Altino Henrique 01:00:59 01:00:59

7 43 Carlos José Da Silva 01:01:21 01:01:21

8 5 Luciano Pereira De Souza 01:04:19 01:04:19

9 121 Adriano Luiza De Paula 01:12:45 01:12:45

SPRINT | MASC | FE6569

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 115 Luiz Cristovam De Barros 00:54:18 00:54:18

2 31 Kleber De Albuquerque Gondim 00:54:36 00:54:36

3 70 José Augusto Barbosa De Melo 00:58:30 00:58:30

SPRINT | MASC | FE7074

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 82 Severino Jerônimo Pereira 01:12:48 01:12:48
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SPRINT | FEM

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 16 Maria Isabel Torres Silva 00:45:04 00:45:04

2 4 Ingrid Karla Silva Dos Santos 00:48:42 00:48:42

3 91 Juliana Coelho 00:50:24 00:50:24

4 49 Maria Claudicea Sabino Lemos 00:54:00 00:54:00

5 69 Brenna Jurchacks 00:56:33 00:56:33

6 48 Maria Estela Furtado Da Silva 00:56:45 00:56:45

7 137 Edilma Ribeiro Lins 00:57:01 00:57:01

8 111 Beatriz Freire Pimenta Cavalcanti 00:57:03 00:57:03

9 28 Isabela Cristina Velame Pessoa 00:57:35 00:57:35

10 22 Elisabete Rosa Da Silva 00:59:10 00:59:10

11 133 Tatiana Malta 01:00:45 01:00:45

12 80 Lúcia Helena Diniz 01:01:00 01:01:00

13 40 Luciana Falbo 01:04:51 01:04:51

14 35 Girlane Dencker 01:06:16 01:06:16

15 9 Marisa Moreira Braga 01:06:29 01:06:29

16 33 Susie Daniela Santiago Rodrigues 01:06:37 01:06:37

17 38 Paula Carolini Da Silva 01:09:25 01:09:25

18 89 Sávia Nunes De Oliveira 01:13:48 01:13:48

19 53 Lidiane Kelly De Lima Vasconcelos 01:15:30 01:15:30

20 107 Elizama Carmen Dias Dos Santos 01:21:28 01:21:28

DSQ 62 Bianca Vasconcellos 00:43:07 00:43:07

DSQ 88 Raquel De Araújo Ferreira 00:55:43 00:55:43

DSQ 15 Isabela Nathália Nunes Tristão 01:02:58 01:02:58

DSQ 127 Wilma Bonifácio Santos Da Silva 01:04:43 01:04:43

SPRINT | FEM | FE2024
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POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 111 Beatriz Freire Pimenta Cavalcanti 00:57:03 00:57:03

SPRINT | FEM | FE2529

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 4 Ingrid Karla Silva Dos Santos 00:48:42 00:48:42

2 28 Isabela Cristina Velame Pessoa 00:57:35 00:57:35

DSQ 15 Isabela Nathália Nunes Tristão 01:02:58 01:02:58

SPRINT | FEM | FE3034

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 69 Brenna Jurchacks 00:56:33 00:56:33

2 9 Marisa Moreira Braga 01:06:29 01:06:29

SPRINT | FEM | FE3539

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 53 Lidiane Kelly De Lima Vasconcelos 01:15:30 01:15:30

SPRINT | FEM | FE4044

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 91 Juliana Coelho 00:50:24 00:50:24

2 40 Luciana Falbo 01:04:51 01:04:51

3 35 Girlane Dencker 01:06:16 01:06:16

DSQ 88 Raquel De Araújo Ferreira 00:55:43 00:55:43

SPRINT | FEM | FE4549

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

21/12/2025, 13:36 Uptempo :: Resultados - www.uptempo.com.br

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client_v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race_type=running 13/15



1 22 Elisabete Rosa Da Silva 00:59:10 00:59:10

2 133 Tatiana Malta 01:00:45 01:00:45

3 33 Susie Daniela Santiago Rodrigues 01:06:37 01:06:37

4 89 Sávia Nunes De Oliveira 01:13:48 01:13:48

SPRINT | FEM | FE5054

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 80 Lúcia Helena Diniz 01:01:00 01:01:00

SPRINT | FEM | FE5559

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 137 Edilma Ribeiro Lins 00:57:01 00:57:01

2 107 Elizama Carmen Dias Dos Santos 01:21:28 01:21:28

DSQ 127 Wilma Bonifácio Santos Da Silva 01:04:43 01:04:43

SPRINT | FEM | FE6064

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 49 Maria Claudicea Sabino Lemos 00:54:00 00:54:00

DSQ 62 Bianca Vasconcellos 00:43:07 00:43:07

SPRINT | FEM | FE6569

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 16 Maria Isabel Torres Silva 00:45:04 00:45:04

SPRINT | FEM | FE7074

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 48 Maria Estela Furtado Da Silva 00:56:45 00:56:45
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